

City Council City Commissions & Committees

SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA

Date: 8/14/2018
Time: 7:00 PM
City Council Chambers
701 Laurel St., Menlo Park, CA 94025

Menlo Park Library Presentation

A. Hayward Library presentation

- A1. Kari McAllister, Hayward Library Commission chair and Friends of Hayward Library Vice-President
- A2. Morad Fakhrai, former Hayward Public Works Director
- A3. Sean Reinhart, former Hayward Library Director

B. Adjournment

This meeting may constitute a Special Meeting of the City of Menlo Park Committees, Commissions and potentially City Council, if a majority of a Commission or the City Council attends the session. The Commissioners and potentially City Council will not take any action, make any decisions or engage in any deliberations as the Commission/Council at this meeting. This notice is provided in accordance with the Brown Act in the event that a majority of a Commission or the City Council are in attendance.

This Notice is posted in accordance with Government Code §54954.2(a) or §54956. Members of the public can view electronic agendas and staff reports by accessing the City website at www.menlopark.org and can receive email notification of agenda and staff report postings by subscribing to the "Notify Me" service at menlopark.org/notifyme. Agendas and staff reports may also be obtained by contacting the City Clerk's Office at 650-330-6620. (Posted 8/9/2018)